Templarios 22

52 Alc. Trail
Almourol 22
BMW-ACF 2022
Trail St2 Antonio
Trilhos do Nabdo
TN Nig Trail
Trail Templarios
92 T Fatima
Trail Espite

Trail Zezere

TOTAL

UFCT

25
21
30
21
21
21
30
25
30
30

254

SCFz

30
25

30
30
25
21
17
17
25

220

CLASSIFICACAO COLECTIVA (V Curta)

CBA-S

30

30

30
25
21
21

157

CPA-S

21

30
25

76

CDE-S

25

17

21

63

TSU

17

25

17

59

ACRSC

25

25

50



